
DATE ADAMS AVONDALE HALLFORD NORTH DEKALB GODFREY DATE

Friday, August 4, 2023
Chamblee vs Miller Grove

7:00PM

Cedar Grove vs Stephenson

7:30PM
Friday, August 4, 2023

Friday, August 11, 2023
Clarkston vs McNair

7:30PM
Friday, August 11, 2023

Thursday, August 17, 2023
Lakeside vs Berkmar

7:00PM

Druid Hills vs KIPP 

7:00PM

Towers vs Rutland

7:00PM
Thursday, August 17, 2023

Friday, August 18, 2023
Tucker vs Miller Grove

7:30PM

McNair vs Northview

7:30PM

Lithonia vs Alcovy

7:30PM

Dunwoody vs North Springs

7:30PM

SWD vs South Atlanta

7:30PM
Friday, August 18, 2023

Thursday, August 24, 2023
Cross Keys vs Rock Springs

7:00PM
Thursday, August 24, 2023

Friday, August 25, 2023
Towers vs Chamblee

7:30PM

Redan vs Stone Mt.

7:30PM

Druid Hills vs McNair

7:30PM
Friday, August 25, 2023

Thursday, August 31, 2023
Cross Keys vs Flint river

7:00PM

Miller Grove vs Douglass

7:00PM
Thursday, August 31, 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023
Druid Hills vs Berkmar

7:30PM

Stone Mt. vs Discovery

7:30PM

MLK vs Locust Grove

7:30PM

Chamblee vs Dunwoody

7:30PM

Arabia Mt vs Stephenson

 7:30PM
Friday, September 1, 2023

Thursday, September 7, 2023
Lakeside vs Osborne

7:00PM

Clarkston vs Cross Keys

7:00PM

Towers vs Therrell

7:00PM

Miller Grove vs Campbell

7:00PM
Thursday, September 7, 2023

Friday, September 8, 2023
Druid Hills vs Dunwoody

7:30PM

Lithonia vs Maynard Jackson

7:30PM

Stephenson vs Carver

7:30PM

Chamblee vs Duluth

7:30PM

Cedar Grove vs Collins Hill

7:30PM
Friday, September 8, 2023

Saturday, September 9, 2023
Arabia Mt. vs Meadowcreek

7:30PM
Saturday, September 9, 2023

Friday, September 15, 2023
Tucker vs McEachern

7:30PM

Dunwoody vs Northview

7:30PM

SWD vs Redan

7:30PM
Friday, September 15, 2023

Monday, September 18, 2023
SWD/SPX/Arabia

6:00PM
Wednesday, September 20, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Cross Keys vs Harvester Christian/7:00PM
Stone Mountain vs Drew

7:00PM

Arabia vs. Locust Grove

7:00PM
Thursday, September 21, 2023

Friday, September 22, 2023
Lakeside vs Dunwoody

7:30PM

Redan vs Callaway

7:30PM

Stephenson vs Tucker

7:30PM
   

McNair vs Columbia

7:30PM
Friday, September 22, 2023

Thursday, September 28, 2023
MLK vs Chamblee

7:00PM
Thursday, September 28, 2023

Friday, September 29, 2023
Tucker vs Decatur

7:30PM

Towers vs Redan

7:30PM

Miller Grove vs SWD

7:30PM

Dunwoody vs Marist

7:30PM

Arabia vs. Lithonia

7:30PM
Friday, September 29, 2023

Thursday, October 5, 2023
Druid Hills vs Midtown

7:00PM

Cross Keys vs Pinecrest 

7:00PM

Clarkston vs Stone Mt

7:00PM

 McNair vs Towers

7:00PM
Thursday, October 5, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023
Tucker vs Chamblee

7:30PM

Lithonia vs MLK

7:30PM

Cedar Grove vs Carver

7:30PM

Miller Grove vs Holy Innocent

7:30PM

Southwest Dekalb vs Hapeville

7:30PM Friday, October 6, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023
Cross Keys/SPX/MG

6:00PM/Flag

Tucker/Chamblee/Clark

6:00PM/Flag

Lithonia/GAC/Arabia

6:00PM
Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023
Clarkston vs Druid Hills

7:00PM

Stephenson vs Miller Grove

7:00PM

Towers vs Callaway

7:00PM
Thursday, October 12, 2023

Friday, October 13, 2023
Stone Mountain vs McDonough

7:30PM

Redan vs McNair

7:30pM

Columbia vs ELCA

7:30PM

Dunwoody vs St. Pius

7:30PM

Cedar Grove vs Douglass

7:30PM
Friday, October 13, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023
Towers/Columbia/McNair

Redan/6PM/Flag

Wednesday, October 18, 2023
Columbia/Elite/McNair/MLK

6PM/Flag

MG/Tucker/Lakeside

6:00PM/Flag

Clarkston/Cross Keys/Lith.

6:00PM/Flag

Chamblee/N. Atl./GAC

6:00PM/Flag

SWD/SPX/Arabia

6:00PM
Wednesday, October 18, 2023

Thursday, October 19, 2023
Clarkston/Arabia/Flag

6:00PM/7:30PM

MLK vs Tucker

7:00PM
Thursday, October 19, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023
Lakeside vs Stone Mountain

7:30PM

Columbia vs Redan

7:30PM

Druid Hills vs Johnson

7:30PM

Chamblee vs Arabia Mt.

7:30PM

Cedar Grove vs Sandy Creek

7:30PM
Friday, October 20, 2023

Monday, October 23, 2023
Columbia/St.Mt./McNair/

DHHS/6PM/Flag
Monday, October 23, 2023

Wednesday, October 25, 2023
Lakeside/Clarkston/Arabia

6:00PM/Flag

St. Mt. vs Elite/Flag

Stone Mt. vs Towers/6:00PM

Lithonia/Chamblee/MG

6:00PM/Flag

Redan vs MLK/Flag

Redan vs Druid Hills/6PM
Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023
Redan vs Landmark

7:00PM

Lithonia vs Tucker

7:30PM

Stephenson vs Holy Innocents

7:00PM

Dunwoody vs Riverwood

7:00PM

SWD vs Westminster

7:00PM
Thursday, October 26, 2023

Friday, October 27, 2023
Druid Hills vs Lakeside

7:30PM

Towers vs ELCA

7:30PM

Miller Grove vs Hapeville

7:30PM

Stone Mountain vs Midtown

7:30PM

Arabia Mt. vs MLK

7:30PM
Friday, October 27, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023
MLK/Columbia(2)

6PM/Flag
Monday, October 30, 2023

Wednesday, November 1, 2023
Cross Keys/N.Atl/Arabia

6:00PM/Flag

MLK/St.Mt./Therrell

6PM/Flag

Clarkston/MG/GAC

6;PM/Flag

Druid Hills/Tri Cities/Columbia

6PM/Flag

SWD/Tucker/Lithonia

6:00PM
Wednesday, November 1, 2023

Thursday, November 2, 2023
Towers/Redan(2)

6PM/Flag

McNair vs ELCA

7:00PM

Chamblee vs Lithonia

7:00PM

MLK vs Decatur

7:00PM
Thursday, November 2, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023
Tucker vs Arabia Mt.

7:30PM

Towers vs Columbia

7:30PM

Stone Mt. vs Druid Hills

7:30PM

Clarkston vs Lakeside

7:30PM

SWD vs Stephenson

7:30PM
Friday, November 3, 2023

Monday, November 6, 2023
Redan/Decatur/Columbia

6PM/Flag

Mcnair/Stone Mt.(2)

6:00PM/Flag

Wednesday, November 8, 2023
Druid Hills/Elite(2)

6PM/Flag

Columbia/McNair/Columbia

Therrell/6PM/Flag

Tucker/Cross Keys/Lakeside

6:00PM

Chamblee/SWD/

6:00PM/Flag

Wednesday, November 15, 2023
Chamblee/Cross Keys/Arabia

6:00PM/Flag

Miller Grove/Clark/SWD

6:00PM

2023 DCSD FLAG FOOTBALL STADIUM SCHEDULE


